				Wopac Construction, Inc. Talbran Civil Construction (Talbran Enterprises LLC)		Curtco Inc.			
				Total Price	\$408,000.00	Total Price	\$526,000.00	Total Price	\$1,369,750.00
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Joint and Crack Sealing	215000	pound	<u>\$1.60</u>	\$344,000.00	\$2.00	\$430,000.00	\$2.65	\$569,750.00
2	Concrete Pavement, Routing and Sealing Cracks	16000	pound	<u>\$1.60</u>	\$25,600.00	\$2.25	\$36,000.00	\$20.00	\$320,000.00
3	Concrete Pavement, Sawing and Sealing Cracks	8000	pound	<u>\$1.60</u>	\$12,800.00	\$2.50	\$20,000.00	\$20.00	\$160,000.00
4	Asphalt Pavement, Routing and Sealing Cracks	8000	pound	<u>\$1.60</u>	\$12,800.00	\$2.50	\$20,000.00	\$20.00	\$160,000.00
5	Asphalt Payement, Sawing and Sealing Cracks	8000	pound	\$1.60	\$12,800,00	\$2.50	\$20,000.00	\$20.00	\$160,000,00